
Construction division

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills

Register
SI. No. site bills 638 01lo4l201 register 
Company Name: Site: 

MPL 
B.BAS PP 
Paintiy w 

Name of Contractor 

Nature of work 

2513 ITo Date oslo+laon 
Units

Work done From Datc 

SI. Villa/Flat/block,no. Amount Contractors Qty. Rate 
bill no No. Ont Cot o 

1. 

SJt5e,000-? 2 A601,-10o), lao t500 x6 
3. lool,Adeos B4o0ol

4. 

5. 06,A1o61, P-Loo 3 |1800x4 Sf+ 41,200 -
6. 

Totr 
6ST 18/, 

9 

47,200 2P 
|17496-P8. 

10. 

11 Total: 
GST bill required XES NO. 

Enclosed 
O Not enclosed 

Bill required YES ONO. 

Required 
JNot required

Measurement & Measurement & 

estimate sheet 

PO/WO no. 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date:

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: yloy Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign:Sign 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labourbills,bills
for hire charges, earth work,turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets
are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are elearly given.
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Company
Name:

Project:
W

ork D
escription: 

N
am

e of the Contractor 
Prepared

By 

M
PPL 

M
ay Flower Patinum

Painting
of Flat nos A

-1001 to A
-1008,B

-1001,B-1005one coat of lappam
 w

ork 
B

. Basappa
K

. Narender Reddy 
07-04-202 1 

D
ate:

R
ate 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

Item
 H

ead T
otal

Item
 Head 

|Painting of Flatnos A-901to A-908,B-901,B-905one coat of lappam
 work 

S 
N

o
. 

Item
 Description 

Q
uantity

U
n

its

1 
Painting

w
ork 

9,000.00 
sft 

6.00 
54000 

I co
at lappam

w
ork A

-1001,
A

-1002,
A

-1003,A
-1004

A-1005,B-10011500 sft flats 
Icoat lappam work A-1006, A-1007, A-1008 
B-1005-1800 sft flats 
GST 18%

 
TotalA

m
ount

2P
ainting work 

6
.0

0
 

43200 
7

,2
0

0
.0

0
stt 

97200 
17496

114696

Am
ount

in w
ordsOne Lakh Fourteen Thousand Six HundredNinetySix Rupees only 

Note :1 &
 ll coatslappam

40%
 of Rs. 30, I coat lappam

 20%
 of Rs30/-i,e Rs.6/- and 18 %

 GST addedd 



A
pproved

M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET
C

om
pany

N
am

e:
P

ro
je

c
t:

W
ork 

D
escription: 

N
am

e of the Contractor 
Prepared B

y 
D

ate:

M
PPL

 
M

ay 
Flow

erPatinum
Painting of Flat nos A-1001to A-1008, B-1001, B-1005 one coat of lappam

work 
B

. Basappa 
K

. N
arender R

eddy 
07-04-2021 

A
 

L
en

g
th

 

E
=

A
x

B
x

C
x

D
 

Q
u

an
tity

 
G

=Sum
of E

 
U

nits 
tem

 H
ead T

otal
Item

 D
escription 

W
id

th
 

H
eight

N
o

s. 
S No. Painting of Flat nos A-1001to A

-1008, B
-1001, B-1005 one coat of lappam

w
ork 

te
m

 H
ead 

6
.0

0
 

9000.00_
s
tt 

I coat lappam
work A-1001,A-1002,A-1003,A

-1004
A

-1
0

0
5

,
B

-1
0

0
1

1
5

0
0

 s
ft fla

ts
1 

Painting
w

ork 
1,500.00

1.00L 
1

.0
0

 

4
.0

0
 

7
2

0
0

.0
0

0
 

s
it 

coat lappam
w

ork A
-1006,A

-1007,A-1008
B

-1005 
-

1
8

0
0

 sft flats
1,800.00

2 
Painting w

ork 
0

0
 

1
.0

0
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